e INOFELCIAR-CORY: <

19, Acccleration: Hemedics. Leader shall pive notice 1o srewer prior 1o acceicration followine Borrower™s
breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrument thul ro: prior to acceleration ander parazraphy 13 and 17
valess applicable law provides otherwisel). The notice shall specify: (ar the defauliz (b) the action required to cure the
defanlt: (¢ a date. not less than 30 days from the date the notice is wiven 10 Borrowner. by nhick the defasl: mu<: be curced:
and (4! that failure 1o cure the default on or before the date specified in the natice may resull in 2ccclicration of the sums
sccured by this Sceurnity Iastrument. foreciasure by jndicial proceedingand sale of tiic Properiv. The notice skall further
inform Borrower of the right to reinsiate after acceicration and the right to assert in the foreclosure proceeding the non-
cxistence of a default or any other defense of Borroner to acceleration and farcclosure. If the default is not cured on or
before the date specified in the notice. Lender at its option may require immediate payment in foll of 2l sums securcd by
this Security Instrument without further demand and may foreclose this Scecurity Iastrumear by judicial proceeding.
[.ender shall be entitled 1o collect all expenses incurzed in pursuing the remedics provided in this paragraph 19, including.
but not limited to. reasonable attorneys” fees and costs of title evidence.

20. l.endcer in Passession. Upon acceleration under paragraph 1€ or ahandonmen: of the Properiy and at any time
prior 1o the expiration of aay perind of redemption following judicial sale, Lender fin pern, by 2pent or by judicialiv
appointzd receiver) <hall be entitled 1o enter upan, take possesinn of 2ad manage the Properiy and 1o collect ihe sens of
the Property including thoce past due. Aay renis collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applicd imd to payanent of the
costs of management of the Properiy and colleciion of rents including. bui not Bmited 0. secciver™s fee, preminms on
receiver’s boads and reasonabicatiorneys fees, and then 1o the sums secured by this Scrusity Intrumen:.

21. Release. Upon pavment of ali sums secured by this Securiiy Instrument. Lender shall release this Sccuriiy
Incirument without charge 10 Borrower. Borrower shall pav any recordarion costa.

22 Waiver of Homestead. Borrower waives all right of homesrcad exemption in the Properiy.

23. Ridcrs '« this Security Instrument. If onc or more s3ders arc exccuied by Borrower and recorded together with

this Security Instruracnt, the covenants and agreements of cach such fider shall be incorporaicd into and shall amend and
supplement the covraants and agreements of this Security Instrumext as if the rider(s) were a pant of this Secudiiy

Instrument. [Check appf cable box{es)] . R )
1 Adjustable Lt Rider " Condominium Rider 12— Family Rider

| Graduated Payment Rlder 1 Planned Unit Development Rider
1 Other(s) {specify]

By SIGNING BELOW. Borrowe:s accepts and agrees 1o the iorms and covenanis comained in this Securiiv b
Insirument and in any rider(s) executed by Borro verand recorded with .

CHUNILAL V. UDESEIL

Vidyse. ¢, ufestas

¥A C. UDESHI

ISpace Beiow This Lne for Acknowledgmert' -

STATE OF ILLINOIS, @-‘k— County ss:

1. /{,/a/z{ LIS~ . 2 Notary Pubiic in and for zai” county and state.

do hereby certifyvihar  CHAURILAL V. UDESHI AND WVIDYA C. UDESHI, HUSBAMIT AND WIFE
. personally known 10 me 10 be the same person{s) whose name(s) ARE

subscribed 1o the foregoing instrument. appearcd before mie this day in person, and acknowledged that  Jhe Y

signed and delivered the said instrument as THEIR frec and voluniary act. for ihe uses and purposes therein

set forth.

Given under my hand and official scal. ihis 7777 Jdavof Feoca i L1977

My Commission expires:

PREPARED BYXY:
TONI MICHELS
SCHAUMBURG, IL 60195

RECORD AND RETURN TO:

SUBURBAN FEDERAL 'SAVINGS .
$82-hORRD "BREXONAT™ ;
HARVEY, ILLINOIS 60426 )

BOX 333




.
IBITL-LISIOCE! « QOLFCEIITLIL) « SOy FDVILLEON avA 1088 (H)29- @

L8!S pOpuswry -
#E- UNOFFICIAL: Crypry— s

-12d03d [R21 SULDA0D JUUNIISUT SILNIDS WIOJIUN T ATIISUOD 0F uonmpshinl ig suonuues plinnyy
Y2m SIUEUIA02 WIOSIUN-UQU PUE 330 [TUONT J0) SIWEUAA0D WIOHUN “SUIGLIOD INIINIFISN]AIINIIIS S

e d TP2022 O DOUTIGUINDOUD
Auw 01 109{QRs SPUTIWDP puR swWEl> ([T swmedw Suadoayg ﬁql 01 2 2Y? SPEIRUDT PUIRDP (v PUL NIURLILW 2dN03I0Y
“PI0323 JO SDOUBIQUINIUD 10) 1d20%D “paraquinduaun st Suadolg Iyl 1yl pue S1adoig a1 ARauod puw wwad ~a3nduow
031 1T Y1 SBY PUE PAIDALOD AQIIAY DITISD YL JO PISIIS A|NJMT] ST 32mMO0330g 1TY! SINVNIAOD d3n0oR30H

CRuadoad.. 241 e umnnsisu] J1LNORG Syl Ul 03 PRI s 3nndaang
Y1 JO [IV “1USWNIISU] SILNDOS SIYl Aq PAIDA0D 2q OS[E |JRYSs SUOHIPPE puE s1udtuade(das (v ~{uadosd 21 jo wwed wasyeasay
20 MOU SARINY [j© puT Y015 pue s1ydu aview ‘sigosd pue siydu sed put 1o [EIdULL SPREI0S SSjuas “duzudindde
sy sseawased (e pur “fwadosd ) uUO PIIdAIR JPTIIAY I0 MOU SIUNWIA0IdWT SYT [[T HILy ¥IHIIDOL

. (2203 221
(. ssappy suadoad..) 0T009 s1oulf])

}»J‘

. I8!
S3LVYISA NVHJIJAOR IATdEA H:)VH’WV.L %91‘5 JO SSIIPPE I STY Yy W

TAD
0000-S00-00¥%-8T-20

B *SIONITII ‘AINNOD 303 NI ‘RVIQIY3IN TVAIONI¥Yd A4IHY JHL

30 ILSVE ‘017 AONVY ‘HIYON. Z¢ dINCSNOL ‘81 NOIIDIS 30 ¥/T ISVI HINOS

. 8HIL 30 J¥¥d 30 T dIdRNN NOISIAIQAPS NSS&SHHA& NI T 30018 NI €S J0O7

swoun} 'Jumo;) A000 u1 peso)
Lwadosd poquanp Suino]j0) 31 39pua] 01 434U pue JurIE RS (g3 SIOP Jomosog *>sodand s 103 0N A
pue JuawnIsu] {IUNSOG STY1Idpun Sluaussfe pue s:utua.\oa $.33401 01, JO ssuruncpd su) (3) pue Hwawnasu] {1unoag
sy Jo £1unos 3y 1070ad 01 ¢ ydesFesed 15pun PIOURAPE *1S2I31 YireL swins 3230 j1e jo 3udwded 21 (Q) ‘suoueoyiprn
PUE SUOISUIIXZ. ‘SJEMIUIS [[B PUR ‘IS YIMm “NON’ :ql AQ P32uapiaz ST 341 )0 1wswdedaa ) (B) :22puv] 0) sIndas
wwnnsu) funoes sug)l - €00 ‘1 ¥3IgnIdan uo 2)qeded pue onp INpe pred
Y0U Ji *1Q9@ [j73) 341 YiLw “sjudwied Alqluotu 305 SIPp1a0ad - gargm *( AION]..) WRW 57531 LILNSDS SIY] ST S1TP 2WES 31 paITp

210U S I3MOLI0g £q PIOUIPIAD STIGSP SIY L, “( 00 000 sL $ SIS S

O00T/0ON ANV AaNISNOHL 3AId XINJAJS

: Jjo wins jed(suud oY) 33pus] MO 32401308
(L33pu). 9Z¥09 SYUNITII ‘A3IA¥VE
A¥MTVCA] OGNV HIPST

nmppcasoqaput VDI&!SHV 40 SIIVLS GSJ.IND AHL josme)ay)sopun Sunsixs prle paziuedio st yoigm
. . NOIINVIDOSSd NVOT ANV

: SONIAVS 'TVIIAZA NVGINENS o01uaad s uawrnnsu] S1unoog () -, 1amw02304..)

33IM GNY QNVESNH ‘IHS3IAN "D VAAIA GNV IHSZAN A TNTINNHD siiofeluowsy) 88 ¢
° LT HIAGWIAON wousmd st (ausunuisu] Alunses.) FOVOLHON SIHL

JOVOLION

[nwg. Depseosy sm). aury Sy daaqy 2reds)

%27243588 10 :11 K¥ SZ ADN 386i

5678,/




S A 1)

~

<
T
N

SRION 341 =

=

b ]
%q; PUT USRS LIUNISS YT JO suoioad Syt Pud WY o f "uorasond

NOEEICIAd 2 GLRY 7
el . B T BOIsTEDS n._..' ST L 3 Siczsendon 12z €yl 230 wd TPSIIand

Lisoy e
£TY BORTISIDIT O 3T \F I431IBR3 A7 A 3 313 $G2235 PRinsss wIone]qo Sy PUT INSIIRING] L32AN0F Wl Eanosog
1g uswdrTiszas voed) cpsduTyoun SnUnued THs IEMNNsNU HGUandg 9yl Sg poInsss siins 533 Avd o) wonTtgo
S 2oM0220f] PUT 333005 241 W $IuSs N ISPLO] CIESIENIISUW] AJLINIDG SIYD I0 LI ST ITHI INVT 07 2:3nbor JjGTUosT3:
AT ZPLOT] ST BOIIST YIAS WINTI {P) PUT 10333 +DIRI0IIT JIGTVOATIZ “CI PO 108 15g SUIPRIDeT IuSmnsnT] ANSS
N33 FoRosornd T3 PRIAsUl AN T wATE {0) WITMUISIET 20 2ITTTIED IO ATT JO IIACISP ITT 1IN (F) SpS1snsoe
TONTIZSIIT O PTY S108] SYIT PUT IWHIAIIT] 43120508 KNy 29PTI I3p 5 PIRow B3I AMGw R 1T 2opaa] wwd (3)
I2OWMO230E ITYL 23T SUSIIPLOD MO ] CIuIuRINT] 1tunoeg wwnt Sursosud sumeipal T30 S20u (Q) 30 Inustunsis] SIER0SS
NI T PRAITILOD TS 30 23wod AuT o suonsend 1123402 S 30 ST 220336 (ITIWSITINEISI 307 Anaxds T mT] SgTondde
< pozad 23410 YOS o) NiTp S (TY 02 5131 01 J0L¢ SLI1] ATT IT PIALIIUOINP ITILERITIL] AILENIDQ SIY I0 WIWIDIGILS
dazy 01 Y312 YL 3aTY [[TYS I2MOIICH “STUNIPDOD BITIIDD $I3SU2 23n0230F 3] “NENIWMIY O 1Ay 5, 3I3moliof “gi
“23M02301f TO PUTIUDP 306 3210 3241303 IN0LELIM ILIIWAIIT] ATLNISG W1 G POt PSS
AUT 2%0AMW ATW 3P "PoLsdd 33341 JU BORITIIARS I3 03 2013d wns 951 STd ©F ¥3T; SSwolI0 ] “IUSIUNIIST] LNSNTST NI
AQ peInaSy Sas T AT NS 25008 WML W 15w PONITIS 30 POIIAIISI S ADIIOU 212 TP S W0ST SITP OF BTY IR 10T 10
poad Taprac:d [jTES S2130U O1 ] TNONTISIAIST JO I10% 23 w0220ff 313 [T 3P ~u013d0 1 5102073 2P j1
“ITDITAIISV] LIIN20G ST JO SITP I IO STMT] JTIIPSE
£g pongrzozd <1 SM225N 31 13puR] Ay POMIENS OG 10U TN uedo WIRI CIAASMOR IUSMIAINU] AIUASE syl AQ PRl
sns e 3o 13 unuswsed Srerpatust 220502 “ueido $31 1T AT ISpUAT] C1UdsUoS USliw 30:3d 5 23pud] 0w (uossxd
{RINITU T I0U S IIMOI0F PUT PIIIISTTIL 30 PJOS 82 I2NOIZ0Q] BT ISD2308I JTIDHILIG € 1 30) POII373ULII 30 PIOs 1 11 13 322001
Sue 20 N323C02,] 241 30 aTd AuT 20 [JT 3] TIIN0II0§] VI ISIIIV] [EIXJIUIY] T 20 {1s3d0I ] Y JO IsumI] "z
“IWIWNISBY S1LNSOG NI 30 PUT Aoy Ul 30 Sdod pauzieues 3uo zanEoag JITYS 33m0230¢g  ~Ldo) S I33moirsoyg "91
"DIGTIDAIE QO PAIT;ISP JITION]

£ u3D1pued 33 oy iw 19D udad 5q TEd Yoygw

20 1UIrUnSU IWNIOG Y2 30 Suersi=0d 230 13T 10U HTYS I2PUOD YONS “wry djqeandde yite. SIDIPUOS 2108
11 30 1u3wnsscu ] £171035 S1G1 JO SNATD 20 TOSIA0I0 fuD 1TY) U343 ST UF “PIITD0] 53 222305, Y1 YOy U3 BOINPSUN]
2Y1 3O MT] 31 PUT MY [1I3P3] 4G POuI20T OG [ITYS ILINUASU] LIRS SIY L ANPGRIAIG tav] Iuwiaaen i
~udesdesed siyg o
FOPLa0:d ST UDA1T DY J3LS7T 30 SOmO230g] OF 3133 LISG 21TY OF PIIISP DG JITYS IUMLAIISUJ AILINIDG €352 L1 303 poprrosd
22100 UV "I3WMOI0Y 01 320307, 8q SAITUIISSP JPPUST] SRIPPT IDYI0 AUT IO UIDISY PIITIS SSIIPPE S_ISPUIT] O [ILW ST 15T
Aq ©3a13 >q (TS 22PUIT] 01 So10u LUy I3PLI] 01 31301 AG SITUIIOP ISMOII0H SRAIPPE IO LUT 30 SSIPPY Ssxdosg
2y: 01 PAI3IIP 2q JJTYS IDLOL Y] CPOISID ISG0UT JO 350 2nnbss xw] dgeondds ssopun jTi SSUp 19y Aq 3t Ferpews
£g 20 12 Zue3apep £q u2atd 5G JTYS LSS mN2Iss] AILN00G SIY1 Wl 203 POSI0Id I2MOII0H CISONCU IVY  TSIMMN0N, "]
-£1 ydeadesed
Jjo ydes2rzed puosas 31 Ul PSS $UIIS 2LUINTI {{TYS SPPUDT “UCHCO WY SISIVISWD 15pud] 1} 61 ydesdvzed ig ponuusad
SSIPSWS: {UT 3Y0aUl ATW PUT LN | L1L200DG S 5q PR2adds SIS T 3o {3 v wdwded Simpawws 2anbos St
*uondo S 1T “23pUIT S} 3103 FLIPIOSSLSILUIDIouSER JuSLAsIsE] ILNSOS ST 30 10N 343 30 woistanad Sur Jurapus
10 133p2 3y1 STy swr] djgedndde ;o uonwalyt 0 WIWNSCUI 3] SYAIY SIpur] 3undagy vonEsEry g
210 3y 32puen vy usinsedasd Sue snoyiiw uswiedssd fensed
€T PIIT321 3G Jjiw 8O1ONPII 3y ‘Jediduizd sSonpa1 Liagas 3] "12m0120g 03 sudwidnd 135:p € uiNmn 1q 20 2108 41 I2puUn
pawo jeddund oy Fudaps: 3q PUNIS: YD IMTW OL J3OOFI ATW 23PUST] “ISMOIIOH O PIPUNID: 3G [ SHWN PIiuLd
POP33IY3 YIiw I2mOLI0F WOI) PSIAD10 APTIIIE SWINS {ue (q) pue Juusz] pasuizad 333 03 321ey0 332 200PI3 0F AIESSIOU
unowe Sy1 iq padnpas >q yeys 3dieyd uro] $OAs UT {T) SEAYD ST PRNRMISd 2y PIIDYD UTO] Y3 Hiim VONIOUVULOD
B PIISJOD 3q O3 10 P3IMI0d SJ1TYd UTH] IBYI0 0 VLI SYL 1TLY O PIavidisul Sjjeuy ST mT] ey puT “Eeyd>
BTO[ WNLIIXNTU $138 Y31 wT] T O3 12DGRs < tudwnsssyy {1saod /syt £g pasnsss ueoy 3y 31 “sdszy) uso} T
“IUOSUOD $ I2M01I0Y 1T
INOYILw 310N SYI 20 ILIWNIIST] LIRSS ST GO SW2ID1 33 03 PITEIZ2 Liwm SUONITPOWILIOIIT SLT SNTIU IO ITIQIO0) “SIpow
*pus1¥a 01 3313 {PW 23wMOI30Q I3YIO SUT puE 2opuA Tyl 213w (L) LU HUSWNsISL SIUN0S Siy: G PAINddS swns 34
Aed 01 parednqo {1euosiad 10U s1(q) udmnsIss] ILNISG SIYL 306 SWS Sy opin S1dosd Syl Ul 1S9:31U1 S _1dwmosiog iBY:
£3auos pue jurad ©92zduows 01 Sjuo wdtEnIISU] L1IA29G S1y1 TIUIIS-00 $7(T) TPI0N] S DIV 10U SIOP ING JLIWRIISV]
ANLNSIG SIYL SUFIS-00 O v I3MOLIOF SUY JRIIASS PUT 10] DG JITYS SILIUIS.TT TUT SILTUIA0D S 33moi0g 1 | ydusdesed jo
suorsia0id 3113 01 122(GNS *12w0210¢ PUT 23DLDT 10 SUIISTT PUT SIOTTAZONS SYI 1STQ PUT PUIQ JITYS ILIWNIISU] A3LINOIG SK§3
JO SIBWASIET PUT SIUTUSAOD 3Y | “SJIVAIS-0) SSNHQEIT [EI343S PUE VIO IPulcy 37 JISSY PUR SI0SSIIONG  “F
~Apswusas 30 3u3Ls ST 3O 351039%3 27 1-0pa33d 30 JO 221w £ Iq 10U J{TYS
Spowsas 10 1yF SuE SusioIcNa Bl IBPUIT Sg IOVTITIGIO; IV "IDIIILT LI KIOTEIOITS $ 1m0 0] 30 33moisog eurduio oYy iq
SPTW PUTWIP 0T O UOSTI2 1q ILIWNIINU] TI2INSDG Y 4G PI2ASSS SN 341 JO WONTTILINUTE L3 IPOLU ISINIZYI0 10 judnsied
30§ 3wl PUSIYD O I3NJS3 30 1D W I0sIInN suw swcde sBuipassoad 20usumod 01 prabas 5q 10U fjEys 3Ipu>
“ISDISIUL B SIOTIIIONC € 33030 30 IDMOIOF [TUIZLIV DY JO IPGTI SYI ISTI33 01 1T330 33U [7 S ISMOI0 JO 103351
a1 30s350s fuT 03 PBPpud] g paruesd wBwnIsu] UNNG SIYI 4G PIINIIS SWAS 3YI J0 VOTIHISIE JO LONTIHIPOWws
20 wsuwied 307 S 3Y) JO TOISUIINT  “IIAEY) ¥ JON JIPUY] Sf] ISURIEIGIO] PISEIIY 108 a7moasog 0l
ssizausied yons Jo wnowe >y1 >33eeyd 36 T puT | sydeadased w101 Pos23yas studnaied {ppzuows 2151 363 ep snp 2y sucdisod
10 pud1xa t0u jjeys [eddutad 01 spada0ad (o vonesydde {ur “Funiiw 21 2UIT ISINISYI0 IOM0LI0Y PUT TPV ) SN
SAnP LB 10U 20 23ISYm TILILAIISUY AISNIOG SI1Y3 AG PLIInIIS SWINS Iyt OF
10 S1>d01 ] 243 30 31edd2 30 VORI 01 354153 “BONC $31 1T "spaade:d sy [EdT puT 199]{0D 02 PIZLOFIAT I 32pUdT "uIaiE
1231100 31 31TP Y1 33T <STP GF UIYIIw 23pudT 01 prodsds 01 ST Somei30f “sSITINTP J0g WIE)D € 211395 10 PIEme ur ayeu
01 S3I[O 0UWDIPUOI Y1 ITYS I2MO2I0Y O3 IPPudT g II10L 3IPT 731 20 "33x02J0¢ iq pruopreqe st Ju3dosg 241 |
“33mo0s30g 03 pred
3g [[TYs ouTITq AUy "FUINTI Y 220jSG SIPITIPSIUI F132C02] 343 JO IR IINITUWS 5383 341 (Q) KQ POPID “FuyT; i 2303>G
S[P1EIpAwtyl pAINSOS STUNS SY1 O NOWT TION 3Y1 (T) tuendel; Fuiwno o) 351 Sg poydinnit spaososd 331 10 wnotT 31
AQ PRONPI1 2 {{TYS JUMNWAIISU] SIINIOG NIy SQ PIINISS wuns i1 “FTenziv Bl 332FE 391nic50 1Bpus] pur sSwossog sOUn
~f133dos g 241 30 Jurye: (TIITY T JO 13282 SY3 WY “IDM0230f] 0 PItd VOSKS ATE Yiiw SR UYL IO S0 IDGIdY v JUdMINIICUG
S1sa00g syt Ag prInass swas Syt o1 pondde 2q qreys spassosd a1 cKixndosd 341 30 IrinTs jTI0N T30 1D oyl )
-33pua] 01 prod oG jjeys pur poudse
AG2I5Y 32T “LORTLIPUOD 0 2] VI IDUTIIANOD 30 20 *1113d02d 3131 ;0 ucd St 30 FLINTI 35410 J0 VCHTWEIPUO> Jve
Yitw ZOIIDULOD 11 JEuSabsuod 20 13931 “S3TWTD 30 WNTD 20 PITRE AUTJOSPI00sd SY ] TUONENWIIPUoD 6
“z011>d st 233 203 2T S1GTuestas Suriziands vonaadsu s ol 20Ld 30 JO 3101 31 ITIVN0U IOno230g Aai3 fEYS
23pd] A123C02,4 A4 J0 SuoINASu PUT TOGA I3 SJGTVOSTIZ SNTWw T JU3T <21 20 5pud]  “woeudddsul g
~nT] 21GESEAT 20 JEAasEE WINLIM € ISPEIT PUT € 23M02I0F FUN IDUTPIOIOT LI SIITUIMI] IDVEIRIBY
343 203 1wSu320bi2 Y ST W YITS 1N NS UL IDTTINEDE SYI TITITTW 03 Ponbol swanssad oy ed [joys 2awmoisofh
uSwnsisug f1nsSS Syl g pomnsss ueo] Sy FuiyTi 30 VeIPpuod T st asuesnsu: SFedyows pasinbos zinD'] k1]




UNIFORM CO\'I:.\'L:'J&N)@EGH SOy a re@‘ ' Y
3 repayment and Late Charges. rrowes shall prompily psyv when due

1. Payment of Principal and Interest:
the principal of and interest on the debt evidenced by the Noic and any prepayment and late charges due under the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject 1o applicable law or 10 2 written waiver by Lender. Borrower shail pav
to Lender on the day monthly payments are duc under the Note. until the Note is paid in full. 1 sum ("Funds™) equal 10
onc-twelfth of: {a) yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Security Instirument: (b) vearly
leaschold payments or ground rents on the Property, if any: (c) vearly hazard insurance premiums: and (d) vearly
mortgage insurance premiums, if any. These items are called “escrow items.”™ Lender may estimate the Funds due on the
basis of current data and reasonable estimates of future escrow items.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a federal
or state agency (including Lender il Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay 1he cscrow items.
Lender may not charge for holding and applying the Funds, analyzing the account or verifyving the escrow items. unless
Lender pays Borrower inierest on the Funds and applicabic law permits Lender 1o make such a charge. A charge assessed
by Lender in connection with Borrower™s entering into this Security Instrument 16 pay the cost of an independent 1ax
reporting service shall not be a charge for purposes of the preceding sentence. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing
that interest shall be paid on the Funds. Unless an agreement is made or applicable law requires interest to be paid, Lender
shall not be required to pay Borrower any intcrest or carnings on the Funds. Lender shall give 10 Borrower, without charge,
an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits 10 the Funds and the purpose for which cach debit 10 the
Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional-security for the sums secured by this Security Instrument.

If 1the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly payvments of Funds payable prior 10
the duc daies of the cscrow items. shall exceed the amount required 10 pay the escrow items when due. the excess shall be.,
at Borrower's option. cither promptly repaid 10 Borrower or credited 1o Borrower on monthly payments of Funds. If the

amount of the Fund; held by Lender is not sufficient to pay the escrow items when due. Borrower shall pay 10 Lender any .

amount necessary te make up the deficiency in one or more payments as required by Lender.

Upon payn:eri iy full of all sums secured by this Secunity Instrument, Lender shall prompily refund 1o Borrower
any Funds held by Lince:. If under paragraph 19 the Property is sold or acquired by Lender. Lender shall apply. no later,
than immediaicly prior (0 he sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender. any Funds held by Lender at the time of
application as a credit agair st the sums secured by this Security Instrument. -~

3. Application of Paj7eec’s.  Unless applicable law provides otherwisc, all payments received by Lender under
paragraphs 1 and 2 shall be applicd. firsi. to late charges due under the Noic; second, 1o prepaymens charges due under the
Note: 1hird, toamounts payable ur2cr paragraph 2; fourth, to interest duc: and last, 1o principal du=.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrowersiall pay all taxes, assessments, charges, fines and impositions attributable 10 the
Property which may atiain prionty ‘ov.r «iis Security Insirument, and leaschold pavments or ground renis, if any.
Borrower shalt pay these obligations in t*.c manner provided in paragraph 2, or if not paid in that manner, Borrower shall
pay them on time directly 1o the person ower’ payment. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts
to be paid under this paragraph. If Borrowe. makes these payments directly. Borrower shall prompily furnish 10 Lender
receipts evidenaing the payments.

Borrower shall promptly discharge any licn which has priority over this Security Instrument unless Borrower: (a)
agrees in writing 10 the payment of the obligation sevuirld by the lien in a manner accepiable 1o Lender: (b) contests in good
faith the lien by, or defends against enforcement of the lien in, legal proceedings which in the Lender’s opinion operate 10
prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of any par: of the Property: or (¢) secures from the holder of the lien an
agseement salisfaciory to Lender subordinating the lien 10 (his Security Instrument. 1 Lender deiermines that any part of
the Property is subject 10 a lien which may auain priority over  his Security Instrumeni. Lender may give Borrower a
notice identifying the lien. Borrower shall satisfy the lien or 1ake ot nr more of the actions set forth above within 10 days
of the giving of notice.

S. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements n-iw existing or hereaficr erecied on the Property
insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term “exiended <overage™ and any other hazards for which Lender
requires insurance. This insurance shall be maintained in the amounts/zad for the periods thar Lender requires. The
insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subjeit 10, Lendes’s approval which shall not be
unrcasonably withheld. ,

All insurance policics and rencwals shalt be acceptabdle 10 Lender and shaf*include a standard morigage clause.
Lender shail have the right 20 hold the policies and rencwals. If, Lender requires, Boriovver shall prompily give 10 Lender
all receipts of paid premiums and renewal notices. In the event of loss, Borrower shal) givé prompt notice to the insurance
carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made prompily by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing. insurance proceeds shall be aj:plied 10 restoration or repair
of the Property damaged. if the restioration or repair is economically feasible and Lender’s sccurit:+ is not lessened. ¥} the
restoration or repair is nol cconomically feasible or Lender’s security would be lessened, the in'urai ce proceeds shall be
applied (o the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excv=<7 rd 10 Borrower. If
Borrower abandens the Propenty, or does not answer within 30 days a notice irom Lender that the/inzurance carrier has
offered to seitie a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may usc the proceeds 15 mopair or restore
the Property or 10 pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day ‘perind will begin
when the notice is given.

Untless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing. any application of proceeds 10 principal shall not extend or
posiponc the due date of the monihly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If
under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender. Borrower’s right 10 any insurance policies and proceeds resulting
from damage to the Property prior 10 the acquisition shalt pass to Lender 10 the extent of the sums secured by this Securiiy
Instrument immediatcly prior 10 the acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds.  Borrower shall not destroy, damage or subsiantiaily
change the Propeny. allow 1he Property 10 deieriorate or commit wasie. H this Security Instrument is on a icaschold,
Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the kease, and if Borrower acquires fee title 10 the Propenty. the leaschold and
fec title shall not merge unless Lender agrees 10 the merger in writing.

7. Protection of Lender’s Rights in the Property; Mortgage Insurance.  1f Borrower fails 1o perform the
covenanis and agreements contained in this Security Iastrument, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly affect
Lender’s rights in the Propernty (such as a proceeding in bankrupicy. probate, for condemnaiion or 10 enforce laws or
regulations). then Lender may do and pay for whaiever is necessary to protect the valuc of the Property and Lender’s rights
in 1he Propesty. Lender’s actions may include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Security
Insirument. appearing in court. paying reasonable atioreys” fees and entering on the Property 1o make repairs. Although
Lender may take action under this paragraph 7. Lender does not have 10 do so.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph 7 shall become additional debt of Borrower securced by this
Security Insirumeni. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment. these amounts shall bear interest from
the daic of disbursement at the Note rate and shall: be payable. with interesi, upon notice from Lender 10 Borsower

requesting payment.

v Z ¢V S880

veL2vass




